1.2km Masters Race

Results in Race Order
Sex

Name

Brett Rogers
Idelle Hiestand
Julie Neilson
Angela Kernot
John Hardie Boys
Trevor Lockley
Dean Hunt

Andy Sorensen
Tony Arnold
Michele Brown
Aimee Woodhead
Rose Waugh
Melanie Hansen
Candice Kowalewski
Newton Cockerill
Colin Feltoe
Melissa Burleigh
Margie Cheit
Jacinta Hurley
Denise Fenner
Mike Fox

Lauren Hann
Susie McKay
Peter Hokopaura
Kirstin Kowalewski
Lesley Parsons
Valda Walsh
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Age

41
30
36
20
51
46
51
37
53
48
32
26
32
28
38
63
32
62
48
39
58
56
57
50
33
56
63

14:00
9:00
8:00
5:00
9:00
6:00
9:00
8:00

10:00
6:00
9:00
6:00
4:00
7:00
6:00
5:00
8:00
5:00
4:00
6:00
8:00
0:00
7:00
2:00
2:00
5:00
4:00

36:22
31:39
31:51
28:55
33:05
30:20
33:52
33:21
36:06
32:08
35:58
33:12
31:19
34:38
33:44
33:03
36:15
34:34
33:43
36:19
38:37
30:42
37:46
34:09
34:25
37:52
37:56

Handicap Finish Time Race Time Club

22:22 Seals

22:39

23:51

23:55 Highlands
24:05

24:20 Haw Masters
24:52 Haw Masters
25:21 Mackay
26:06

26:08 Stratford
26:58 Stratford
27:12

27:19

27:38

27:44

28:03

28:15

29:34 Wang Masters
29:43 NPOB

30:19

30:37 NPOB

30:42

30:46

32:09

32:25

32:52

33:56 EESLC

Race Order
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